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VCDL Federal Candidate Survey Grades 
 

US House of Representatives 
Republican Conventions 

 
 

Date * District Incumbent Name Email Website Survey Grade 

6/13/2020 5 Yes Denver Riggleman denverrigglemanforcongress@gmail.com denverforcongress.com  
6/13/2020 5  Bob Good Info@BobGoodForCongress.com bobgoodforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

7/18/2020 7  Craig Ennis ennisforcongress@gmail.com ennisva7th.com  
7/18/2020 7  Nick Freitas nfreitas@nickjfreitas.com nickforva.com Very Pro-Gun 

7/18/2020 7  Peter Greenwald greenwald4congress@reagan.com greenwaldforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

7/18/2020 7  Andrew Knaggs contact@andrewknaggs.com andrewknaggs.com Very Pro-Gun 

7/18/2020 7  John McGuire john@mcguire4congress.com mcguire4congress.com Very Pro-Gun 

7/18/2020 7  Tina Ramirez info@tinamramirez.com tinaramirez.com Very Pro-Gun 

7/18/2020 7  Jason Roberge robergeforcongress@gmail.com robergeforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

7/18/2020 7  Bridgette Williams    
5/30/2020 8  Mark Ellmore info@markellmore.com markellmore.com  
5/30/2020 8  Jeff Jordan jeff@jeffjordanforcongress.com jeffjordanforcongress.com Returned ** 

5/30/2020 8  Mike Webb  majormikewebbforcongress.org  
6/20/2020 10  Jeff Dove info@doveforcongress.com doveforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

6/20/2020 10  Aliscia Andrews info@andrewsforvirginia.com andrewsforvirginia.com Very Pro-Gun 

6/20/2020 10  Rob Jones rob@robjonesforcongress.com robjonesforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

6/20/2020 10  Matt Truong info@mvga.us mvga.us Very Pro-Gun 

 
*  Dates of the conventions are subject to change. 
**  Survey was returned by the Post Office as “Not Deliverable as Addressed” 
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US House of Representatives 
Democrat Primary 

 
June 23, 2020 

 
 

District Incumbent Name Email Website Survey Grade 

1  Qasim Rashid contact@rashidforva.com rashidforva.com Returned ** 

1  Lavangelene A. Williams info@vangieforcongress.com vangieforcongress.com  
4 Yes A. Donald McEachin info@mceachinforcongress.com donaldmceachin.com  
4  R. Cazel Levine info@cazelforcongress.com cazelforcongress.com  
5  R. D. Huffstetler Jr. info@rdforva.com rdforva.com  
5  B. Cameron Webb admin@drcameronwebb.com drcameronwebb.com  
5  Claire C. Russo info@clairerussoforcongress.com clairerussoforcongress.com  
5  John D. Lesinski info@johnforva.com johnforva.com  

11 Yes Gerald E. "Gerry" Connolly info@gerryconnolly.com gerryconnolly.com  
11  Zainab M. Mohsini info@zainabmohsini.com zainabmohsini.com  

 
 
 
 

**  Survey was returned by the Post Office as “Not Deliverable as Addressed” 
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US House of Representatives 
Republican Primary 

 
June 23, 2020 

 
 

District Incumbent Name Email Website Survey Grade 

2  Ben Loyola, Jr info@benloyola.com benloyola.com Very Pro-Gun 

2  Scott W. Taylor campaign@scotttaylor2020.com scotttaylor2020.com Very Pro-Gun 

2  Jarome Bell jbell@jaromebellforcongress.com jaromebellforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

3  J. H. Madison Downs madisondownsforcongress@gmail.com madisonforhamptonroads.com Very Pro-Gun 

3  John W. Collick Jr. john@collick4congress.com collickforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

3  George M. Yacus contact@yacusforcongress.com yacusforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

 
 
 
 

US Senate 
Republican Primary 

 
June 23, 2020 

 
 
 

Incumbent Name Email Website Survey Grade 

 Daniel M. Gade info@GadeforVirginia.com gadeforvirginia.com Very Pro-Gun 

 Thomas A. Speciale II tom@thomasspeciale.com thomasspeciale.com Very Pro-Gun 

 Alissa A. Baldwin baldwinforunitedstatessenate@gmail.com alissabaldwin.com Very Pro-Gun 

 


